(Pan India without J & K and North East)

9987 9987 1 UNT ₹ 1,500.00 ₹ 1,500.00 18% ₹ 1,770.00

2

MAINTENANCE,REPAIR AND
INSTALLATION(EXCEPT
CONSTRUCTION)SERVICES
(J & K and North East)

9987 9987 1 UNT ₹ 2,000.00 ₹ 2,000.00 18% ₹ 2,360.00

Total 2 ₹ 3,500.00 ₹ 630.00 ₹ 4,130.00

Estimate Amount in Words

Four Thousand One Hundred Thirty Rupees only

Description

KBL Call

Amounts

Sub Total ₹ 4,130.00

Total ₹ 4,130.00

HSN/SAC Taxable amount
IGST

Total Tax Amount
Rate Amount

9987 ₹ 3,500.00 18% ₹ 630.00 ₹ 630.00

Total ₹ 3,500.00 ₹ 630.00 ₹ 630.00

Bank Details
Name : UNION BANK OF INDIA,